www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2326
LINEAR WALL WASHER
CORSA GRAZE LINEAR RGBW
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Corsa Graze Linear RGBW wall washer is a low-profile fixture

CERTIFICATIONS cETLus Listed, FCC Compliant
RATED LIFE 30,000 Hours
CORSA GRAZE SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE COLOR WATTAGE / FT IP RATING BEAM ANGLE PROTOCOL
CRSA-G4-RGBW-SV 120-277V AC RGBW (3000K) 40W IP65 30° DMX
CRSA-G4 fixtures include: Attached 5ft power cable with male, conkit with female connector to 120V AC 3-prong plug, attached 5ft signal input cable with male
connector, signal conkit with female connector to bare wire, attached 20in power output cable with female connector, attached 20insignal output cable with
female connector
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2326
ARCHITECTURAL / CORSA GRAZE SERIES
CORSA GRAZE SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
DMX-RGBW-30CH DMX512 30 Channel Slider Control
CRSA-JUMP-5FT 5ft Power Jumper
CRSA-JUMP-10FT 10ft Power Jumper
CRSA-JUMP-15FT 15ft Power Jumper
CRSA-SIGLEAD-3PIN-15FT 15Ft 3Pin Signal Lead; RS45 cable with XLR3 Male and 3pin connector, lead wire for the other end
CRSA-SIGJUMP-3PIN-15FT 15ft 3Pin Signal Jumper, RS45 cable with male and female 3pin connector
CRSA-SIGEND-3PIN 3PIN End Cap
DMX-RGBW-30CH
CORSA GRAZE SERIES QUICK DIMENSIONS
CORSA GRAZE SERIES QUICK MOUNT INSTALL